Guillotines for Cutting Insulation
Materials
insulation-materials
Large range All proven for cutting insulation materials for motor repair workshops. Heavy duty
models available for larger applications
All models have material clamp.
Bench models have a hand operated or automatic
clamp which operates as the blade is depressed.
Floor standing models have a food operated clamp.
All models have an adjustable end stop on the
table so that narropw strips can easily be cut.
We have a guillotine to suit your application.
Model Cutting Length
WHG400E 400 mm. 3mm cutting capacity depending on material type
WHG500E 500 mm. 4mm cutting capacity depending on material type
WHG600E 600 mm. 4mm cutting capacity depending on material type
WHG750E 750 mm. 4mm cutting capacity depending on material type
Whitelegg Machines Ltd, 4 The Boulevard, Altira Park, Herne Bay, Kent CT6 6GZ, UK
Tel: +44 (0) 1293 526 230 | Fax: +44 (0) 1293 538 910 | Email: info@whitelegg.com
WHG380S 385 mm. 3mm cutting capacity depending on material type
WHG710S 710 mm. 4mm cutting capacity depending on material type
WHG800S 800 mm. 4mm cutting capacity depending on material type
WHG1100S 1100 mm. 4mm cutting capacity depending on material type
WHG1100E 1100 mm heavy duty unit with cast iron frame
Whitelegg Machines Ltd, 4 The Boulevard, Altira Park, Herne Bay, Kent CT6 6GZ, UK
Tel: +44 (0) 1293 526 230 | Fax: +44 (0) 1293 538 910 | Email: info@whitelegg.com